Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

59.084.91-S

VINYL GLOVES

VINYL GLOVES, disposable vinyl gloves,
powder free, transparent

0.0042 kg

0.0048 kg

284

1000/100

0.26 mx0.24 mx0.32 m
4.8 kg
6972940812743
401519000000
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